Page 1 of 12 pages HANDLES01 PRICE LIST 2018-1 RETAIL EUR
FROST HANDLES 01 -Stock range
Recommended retail prices
facebook.com/FROSTdenmark       instagram.com/FROSTdenmark
twitter.com/FROSTdenmark          pinterest.com/FROSTdenmark
Frost A/S, Bavne Alle 6E, DK-8370 Hadsten       T.: +45 87610032       info@frost.dk       WWW.FROST.DK
Page 2 of 12 pages HANDLES01 PRICE LIST 2018-1 RETAIL EUR
DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
ALUMINIUM
(XX =
FINISH CODE)
Matt chrome
code 05
Brushed
code 10
Polished
code 25
Anodized
code 45
Black
code 75
ARKI+ ® 45MM
w: 45mm / h: 9mm / p: 28mm
32MM H2547.032.XX
ARKI+ ® 74MM
w: 74mm / h: 9mm / p: 28mm
64MM H2542.064.XX
ARKI+ ® 74MM reverse
w: 74mm / h: 9mm / p: 28mm
16MM H2543.016.XX
ARKI+ ® 160MM
w: 160mm / h: 9mm / p: 28mm
128MM H2540.128C.XX
ARKI+ ® 256MM asymmetrical
w: 256mm / h: 9mm / p: 28mm
128+96MM H2520.256.XX
ARKI+ ® 256MM symmetrical

DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
ZINC (XX = FINISH CODE) Matt chrome
code 05
Brushed
code 10
Polished
code 25
Anodized
code 45
Black
code 75
BARCELONA 32 left
w: 75mm / h: 31mm / p: 25mm
32MM H2021.032.XXL
BARCELONA 32 right
w: 75mm / h: 31mm / p: 25mm
32MM H2021.032.XXR
BARCELONA 96
w: 150mm / h:31mm / p:25mm
96MM H2021.096.XX
BARCELONA 128
w: 180mm / h:31mm / p:25mm
96MM H2021.128.XX
BARCELONA 192
w: 276mm / h:31mm / p:25mm
192MM H2021.192.XX
BOSTON CC128
w: 148mm / h:12mm / p:31mm
128MM H2507.128.XX
BOSTON CC288
w: 308mm / h:12mm / p:31mm
288MM H2507.288.XX
HANDLES
RETAIL PRICE
EUR
BARCELONA
BOSTON
facebook.com/FROSTdenmark       instagram.com/FROSTdenmark
twitter.com/FROSTdenmark          pinterest.com/FROSTdenmark
Frost A/S, Bavne Alle 6E, DK-8370 Hadsten       T.: +45 87610032       info@frost.dk       WWW.FROST.DK
Page 4 of 12 pages HANDLES01 PRICE LIST 2018-1 RETAIL EUR
DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
ALUMINIUM (XX = FINISH CODE) Matt chrome
code 05
Brushed
code 10
Polished
code 25
Anodized
code 45
Black
code 75
DETAIL 9 CC32
w: 44mm / h:10mm / p:34mm
32MM H2562.032.XX
DETAIL 9 CC64
w: 76mm / h:10mm / p:34mm
64MM H2562.064.XX
DETAIL 9 CC128
w: 140mm / h:10mm / p:34mm
128MM H2562.128.XX
DETAIL 9 CC224
w: 236mm / h:10mm / p:34mm
224MM H2562.224.XX
DUNA CC128
w: 142mm / h:7mm / p:35mm
128MM H3037.128.XX
DUNA CC160

MODEL CC ITEM NO.
ALUMINIUM /
ZINC
(XX = FINISH CODE) Matt chrome
code 05
Brushed
code 10
Polished
code 25
Anodized
code 45
Black
code 75
MONTANA CC128
w: 204mm / h:35mm / p:36mm
128MM H2553.128.XX
MUST CC64
w: 73mm / h:22,8mm / p:16mm
64MM H2533.064.XX
MUST CC128
w: 137mm / h:22,8mm / p:16mm
128MM H2533.128.XX
OPTIMA
ø: 60mm / p:24mm
32MM H2534.032.XX
PARIS CC64
w: 88mm / h:11mm / p:25mm
64MM H2029.064.XX
PARIS CC96
w: 120mm / h:11mm / p:25mm
96MM H2030.096.XX
PARIS CC128
w: 160mm / h:15mm / p:30mm
128MM H2031.128.XX
PARIS CC160
w: 192mm / h:15mm / p:30mm
160MM H2032.160.XX
PARIS CC224
w: 256mm / h:15mm / p:30mm
224MM H2032.224.XX
PARIS CC320
w: 352mm / h:15mm / p:30mm
320MM H2032.320.XX
HANDLES
RETAIL PRICE
EUR
OPTIMA

MODEL CC ITEM NO.
ALUMINIUM /
ZINC
(XX = FINISH CODE) Matt chrome
code 05
Brushed
code 10
Polished
code 25
Anodized
code 45
Black
code 75
PERTH 10MM CC128
w: 138mm / h:10mm / p:30mm
128MM H2531.128.XX
PERTH 10MM CC160
w: 170mm / h:10mm / p:30mm
160MM H2531.160.XX
PERTH 10MM CC224
w: 234mm / h:10mm / p:30mm
224mm H2531.224.XX
PERTH 10MM CC320
w: 330mm / h:10mm / p:30mm
320MM H2531.320.XX
PERTH 10MM CC448
w: 458mm / h:10mm / p:30mm
448MM H2531.448.XX
PERTH 10MM CC512
w: 522mm / h:10mm / p:30mm
512MM H2531.512.XX
POOL CC224
w: 264mm / h:11mm / p:29mm
224MM H2569.224.XX
POOL CC320
w: 360mm / h:11mm / p:29mm
320MM H2569.320.XX
QUADRA 1 CC32
w: 46mm / h:36mm / p:22,5mm
32MM Q3007.032.XX
QUADRA 1 CC128
w: 142mm / h:36mm / p:22,5mm
128MM Q3007.128.XX
QUADRA 1 CC160
w: 174mm / h:36mm / p:22,5mm
160MM Q3007.160.XX
QUADRA 1 CC224
w: 238mm / h:36mm / p:22,5mm
224MM Q3007.224.XX
HANDLES
RETAIL PRICE
EUR
QUADRA 1
facebook.com/FROSTdenmark       instagram.com/FROSTdenmark
twitter.com/FROSTdenmark          pinterest.com/FROSTdenmark
Frost A/S, Bavne Alle 6E, DK-8370 Hadsten       T.: +45 87610032       info@frost.dk       WWW.FROST.DK
Page 7 of 12 pages HANDLES01 PRICE LIST 2018-1 RETAIL EUR
DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
ZINC (XX = FINISH CODE) Matt chrome
code 05
Brushed
code 10
Polished
code 25
Anodized
code 45
Black
code 75
SKYLINE CC160
w: 230m / h:11mm / p:35mm
160MM H2564.160.XX
SKYLINE CC224
w: 290m / h:11mm / p:35mm
224MM H2564.224.XX
SYDNEY CC128
w: 155m / h:20mm / p:30mm
128MM H2024.128.XX
SYDNEY CC160
w: 193m / h:22mm / p:33mm
160MM H2024.160.XX
THEMA CC32
w: 144m / h:40mm / p:28mm
32MM H2566.032.XX
THEMA CC160
w: 198m / h:40mm / p:28mm
160MM H2566.160.XX
TOWER CC160
w: 230m / h:15mm / p:35mm
160MM H2565.160.XX
WALL CC64
w: 92m / h:9,5mm / p:28mm
64MM H2563.064.XX
WALL CC160
w: 230m / h:11mm / p:35mm
160MM H2563.160.XX
WALL CC224
w: 294m / h:11mm / p:35mm
224MM H2563.224.XX
UNIVERSE CC128
w: 135m / h:35mm / p:37mm
128MM H3038.128.XX
RETAIL PRICE
EUR
HANDLES
UNIVERSE
SYDNEY
SKYLINE
WALL
facebook.com/FROSTdenmark       instagram.com/FROSTdenmark
twitter.com/FROSTdenmark          pinterest.com/FROSTdenmark
Frost A/S, Bavne Alle 6E, DK-8370 Hadsten       T.: +45 87610032       info@frost.dk       WWW.FROST.DK
Page 8 of 12 pages HANDLES01 PRICE LIST 2018-1 RETAIL EUR
DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
STAINLESS STEEL (XX = FINISH CODE) Brushed
code 01
Polished
code 40
BEAT Ø12 CC128
w: 140 / h:12mm / p:36mm
128MM H1018.128.XX
BEAT Ø12 CC160
w: 172 / h:12mm / p:36mm
160MM H1018.160.XX
BEAT Ø12 CC224
w: 236 / h:12mm / p:36mm
224MM H1018.224.XX
BEAT Ø12 CC320
w: 332 / h:12mm / p:36mm
320MM H1018.320.XX
MOUNTAIN 10MM CC128
w:148mm  / h:10mm / p:38mm
128MM H1016.128.XX
MOUNTAIN 10MM CC160
w:180mm  / h:10mm / p:38mm
160MM H1016.160.XX
MOUNTAIN 10MM CC224
w:244mm  / h:10mm / p:38mm
224MM H1016.224.XX
MOUNTAIN 10MM CC320
w:340mm  / h:10mm / p:38mm
320MM H1016.320.XX
MOUNTAIN 10MM CC416
w:436mm  / h:10mm / p:38mm
416MM H1016.416.XX
OCEAN CC128
w:143mm  / h:15mm / p:38mm
128MM H1027.128.XX
OCEAN CC160
w:175mm  / h:15mm / p:38mm
160MM H1027.160.XX
OCEAN CC224
w:239mm  / h:15mm / p:38mm
224MM H1027.224.XX
HANDLES
RETAIL PRICE
EUR
BEAT

DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
ZINC (XX = FINISH CODE) Matt chrome
code 05
Brushed
code 10
Polished
code 25
Anodized
code 45
Black
code 75
LILLE
w:174mm  / h: 50mm / p: 32mm
128MM H2508.128.XX
ZETA 32MM
w:32mm  / h: 15mm / p: 35mm
16MM H2532.032.XX
ZETA 96MM
w:96mm  / h: 15mm / p: 35mm
64MM H2532.096.XX
ZETA 160MM
w: 160mm  / h: 15mm / p: 35mm
128MM H2532.128.XX
DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
STAINLESS STEEL (XX = FINISH CODE) Brushed

twitter.com/FROSTdenmark          pinterest.com/FROSTdenmark
Frost A/S, Bavne Alle 6E, DK-8370 Hadsten       T.: +45 87610032       info@frost.dk       WWW.FROST.DK
Page 11 of 12 pages HANDLES01 PRICE LIST 2018-1 RETAIL EUR
DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
STAINLESS STEEL / LEATHER (XX = FINISH CODE)
Black/
polished
code BL
Brown/
polished
code BR
BEAT Ø12 CC128
w: 140 / h:12mm / p:36mm
128MM H1018.128.91XX
DESCRIPTION
w: width / h: height / p: projection / ø: diameter
MODEL CC ITEM NO.
(XX = FINISH CODE) Copper